Description
The Ultipleat® High Flow filter is suited for applications
such as cooling water, pre-RO, and resin trap filtration.
It is a large diameter, coreless, single open-ended, pleated
cartridge with an inside to outside flow pattern. The filter’s
unique crescent-shaped pleat geometry, combined with
its large 152 mm / 6 in diameter, reduces the number of
filters and size of housing required. The cartridge is also

Because of technological developments related to the products, systems, and/or services
described herein, the data and procedures are subject to change without notice. Please
consult your Pall representative or visit www.pall.com to verify that this information remains
valid. Products in this document may be covered by one or more of the following patent
numbers: EP 0 667 800, EP 0 982 061, EP 1 380 331, US 5,543,047, US 5,690,765, US 5,725,784,
US 6,113,784, US 7,083,564, US 7,318,800
Microelectronics
25 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
+1 800 360 7255 toll free US
+1 516 484 3600 telephone
+1 516 801 9711 fax
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Removal Rating4 (µm) Nominal Length4 (in / mm) O-ring Material4
HFU620UY020J 2.0 20 / 508 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY020J 2.0 40 / 1016 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY020J 2.0 60 / 1524 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY045J 4.5 20 / 508 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY045J 4.5 40 / 1016 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY045J 4.5 60 / 1524 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY100J 10 20 / 508 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY100J 10 40 / 1016 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY100J 10 60 / 1524 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY200J 20 20 / 508 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY200J 20 40 / 1016 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY200J 20 60 / 1524 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY400J 40 20 / 508 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY400J 40 40 / 1016 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY400J 40 60 / 1524 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY700J 70 20 / 508 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY700J 70 40 / 1016 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY700J 70 60 / 1524 Ethylene Propylene
Removal Rating / Typical Pressure Drop
Cartridge Removal Rating Element Pressure Drop2 Element Pressure Drop2 Element Pressure Drop2
Grade in Microns (µm) 508 mm / 20 in length 1016 mm / 40 in length 1524 mm / 60 in length
at 99.98%  (mbar/m3/h) / (psid/100 gpm) (mbar/m3/h) / (psid/100 gpm) (mbar/m3/h) / (psid/100 gpm)